PerMix Tec Co., Ltd
Room 1-1214, No.1888,
N. Shengxin Rd, Jiading,
Shanghai, 201807, China
Tel: +86-133-9116-8218
Fax: +86-21-3375-8218

(liter)
Power (*)
(kW)
RPM
Dia.
(mm)
H, total
height (**)
(mm)
Inlet (***)
(mm)
Outlet (****)
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
PNA-200 200 120 2.2+0.37 140/2 888 1557 140 230 500
PNA-300 300 180 2.2+0.37 140/2 990 1722 180 230 550
PNA-500 500 300 3+0.55 140/2 1156 1991 200 230 600
PNA-800 800 480 4+0.55 60/2 1492 2256 250 300 950
PNA-1000 1000 600 4+0.55 60/2 1600 2432 300 300 1200
PNA-1500 1500 900 5.5+0.75 60/2 1780 2725 300 300 1350
PNA-2000 2000 1200 5.5+0.75 60/2 1948 3001 350 350 1500
PNA-2500 2500 1500 7.5+1.5 60/2 2062 3024 350 350 1800
PNA-3000 3000 1800 7.5+1.5 60/2 2175 3207 350 350 2100
PNA-4000 4000 2400 11+2.2 40/2 2435 4010 400 400 2500
PNA-5000 5000 3000 15+2.2 40/2 2578 4260 400 400 3000
PNA-6000 6000 3600 18.5+3 40/2 2715 4470 400 400 3500
PNA-8000 8000 4800 22+3 40/1.3 2792 5000 400 450 3800
PNA-10000 10000 6000 30+4 40/1.3 3000 5240 500 450 4300
1. (*) (**) (***) (****): Changes are available according to the customer’s request.
2. Customized sizes available as per request
3. All specifications and illustrations are as accurate as is reasonably possible, but they are not binding.
4. PerMix reserves the right to modify the design without notice.